GERALDINE INDER SCHOOL OF DANCING AND DRAMATIC ART
A HISTORY OF PRODUCTIONS

RECITALS : Held at the Town Hall, Greytown; Regent Theatre, Masterton; Anzac Hall, Featherston
1949 ‘Nutcracker’ Death and the Maiden

1950 Alice in Wonderland

RECITALS : Held at the Regent Theatre, Masterton

1951 The Wizard of Oz [danced]

1952 Pinocchio, Snow White, Peter and the Wolf [danced]

1953 Excepts — a play and a Christmas Story

PRODUCTIONS : Held at the Town Hall, Masterton

1954 Peter Pan Lead — Bevise Sugrue
1955 Alice in Wonderland Leads — Judy Howard. Rabbit — Bevise Sugrue
1956 The Sleeping Beauty Lead — Bevise Sugrue
1957 Aladdin Lead — Jill Morton
1958 Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs Lead — Jill Morton
1959 Cinderella Lead — Sonja Kurtich
1960 Jack and Jill Lead — Colleen Cockburn
1961 Goldilocks and the Bears Lead — Sonja Kurtich
1962 Red Riding Hood Lead — Carolyn Thorne. Wolf — Colin Martin
1963 Robinson Crusoe Leads — Geraldine Inder and Bevise Sugrue
1964 Wizard of Oz Lead — Bevise Sugrue
Peter Pan and Wendy ? Lead — Nola Jones
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Christmas Revue. This included excerpts from Swan Lake

Alice in Wonderland and Through the Lead — Bevise Sugrue
1966 Looking Glass 2

Christmas Revue

1967 Aladdin 2 Leads — Joanne Brown and Andrea Stuart

1968 No Production

1969 Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves Leads — Peter Tullock and Bevise Sugrue

13;2 No Production

1972 Dick Whittington and his Cat Leads — Bevise Sugrue. Cat — Nicola Madden

13;2 No Production

1975 Jack & The Beanstalk Lead — Kay Muir

13;2 No Production

1978 Puss In Boots Leads — Kay Muir. Cat — Nicola Madden
CNrsunas Kevue. Peter and the Wolr and Divertissements.

1979 Cinderella Lead — Diana Bain

1980 Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs >  Lead — Nicola Madden

1981

1982 No Production

1983

1984 Wizard of Oz ? Leads — Sarah Denby and Nicola Blundell



1985
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014

2015

No Production
Peter Pan and Wendy 3

Alice in Wonderland and Through the
Looking Glass *

Aladdin ®

Jack and the Beanstalk ?

Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves 2
Robinson Crusoe 2

Little Red Riding Hood 2

Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs >
The Three Bears and Goldilocks 2
Cinderella

Alice in Wonderland *

Peter Pan *

The Wizard of Oz 3

Dick Whittington 2

Aladdin and his Wonderful Lamp *
Pinocchio

Jack and the Beanstalk *

Peter Pan °

Cinderella *

Aladdin >

The Wizard of Oz *

Alice in Wonderland and Through the
Looking Glass °

Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs *
The Sleeping Princess ?
Rumplestiltzkin

Tales of Beatrix Potter

Charlie & The Chocolate Factory

The Lion, The Witch and the
Wardrobe

Our Mary Poppins

Our Matilda

2016Jack and the Beanstalk

Leads — Nicola Madden. Wendy — Lisa Parsons
Lead — Nicola Blundell

Lead — Nicola Madden

Lead — Lisa Parsons

Lead — Jason Muir

Lead — Nicola Madden

Leads — Jacinta McHattie. Wolf — Colin Martin
Lead — Rebecca Wyeth

Lead — Abbie Bull

Lead — Rebecca Wyeth

Lead — Caroline Greville

Lead — Abbie Bull

Lead — Jessie Alsop

Lead — Shannon Burrell

Lead — Emily Fackney

Lead — Charlotte Stuart

Lead — Laura Wright

Leads — Ellen Simpson. Wendy — Siobhan Swallow
Lead — Candice Oldershaw

Lead — Isabella Chan

Lead — Siobhan Swallow

Lead — Siobhan Swallow

Lead — Holly Swallow

Lead — Anna McBride

Lead — Angus Syben

Lead — Anna McBride

Lead — Mika Tobias

Leads — Edmond: Matthew King Peter: Angus Syben
Susan: Odette Bayliss Lucy: Carys Gibbs
White Witch: Lauren Tonkin Maugrim: Mika Tobias
Tumnus / Aslan: Tim Clarke

Leads — Mary Poppins: Bridget Connor
Jane: Charlotte Butler Michael: Mika Tobias
Mr Banks: Tim Clarke Bert: Angus Syben

Lead — Matilda: Estella Venning
Miss Honey: Bridget Connor Michael: Matthew King
Mrs Wormwood: Catherine Penn

Mr Wormwood: Paul Butler
Agatha Trunchbull: Courtnay Fafeita

Leads -



