GERALDINE INDER SCHOOL OF DANCING AND DRAMATIC ART

A HISTORY OF PRODUCTIONS

A RISTORY OF PRODUCTIONS			
RECITALS: Held at the Town Hall, Greytown; Regent Theatre, Masterton; Anzac Hall, Featherston			
1949	'Nutcracker' Death and the Maiden		
1950	Alice in Wonderland		
RECITALS : Held at the Regent Theatre, Masterton			
1951	The Wizard of Oz [danced]		
1952	Pinocchio, Snow White, Peter and the	Wolf [danced]	
1953	Excepts – a play and a Christmas Story	у	
PRODUCTIONS: Held at the Town Hall, Masterton			
1954	Peter Pan	Lead – Bevise Sugrue	
1955	Alice in Wonderland	Leads – Judy Howard. Rabbit – Bevise Sugrue	
1956	The Sleeping Beauty	Lead – Bevise Sugrue	
1957	Aladdin	Lead – Jill Morton	
1958	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs	Lead – Jill Morton	
1959	Cinderella	Lead – Sonja Kurtich	
1960	Jack and Jill	Lead – Colleen Cockburn	
1961	Goldilocks and the Bears	Lead – Sonja Kurtich	
1962	Red Riding Hood	Lead – Carolyn Thorne. Wolf – Colin Martin	
1963	Robinson Crusoe	Leads – Geraldine Inder and Bevise Sugrue	
1964	Wizard of Oz	Lead – Bevise Sugrue	
71466	Peter Pan and Wendy ²	Lead – Nola Jones	
1965	Christmas Revue. This included excerpts fr	om Swan Lake	
1966	Alice in Wonderland and Through the Looking Glass ²	Lead – Bevise Sugrue	
	Christmas Revue		
1967	Aladdin ²	Leads – Joanne Brown and Andrea Stuart	
1968	No Production		
1969	Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves	Leads – Peter Tullock and Bevise Sugrue	
1970 1971	No Production		
1972	Dick Whittington and his Cat	Leads – Bevise Sugrue. Cat – Nicola Madden	
1973 1974	No Production		
1975	Jack & The Beanstalk	Lead – Kay Muir	
1976 1977	No Production		
1978	Puss In Boots Unristmas Kevue. Peter and the Wolf and L	Leads – Kay Muir. Cat – Nicola Madden	
1979	Cinderella ²	Lead – Diana Bain	
1980	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs ²		
1981	Chart Willia and the Seven Dwalls	2000 Moda Maddon	
1982	No Production		
1983	TO F TOUGOTOT!		
1984	Wizard of Oz ²	Leads – Sarah Denby and Nicola Blundell	

1985	No Production	
1986	Peter Pan and Wendy ³	Leads – Nicola Madden. Wendy – Lisa Parsons
1987	Alice in Wonderland and Through the Looking Glass ³	Lead – Nicola Blundell
1988	Aladdin ³	Lead – Nicola Madden
1989	Jack and the Beanstalk ²	Lead – Lisa Parsons
1990	Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves ²	Lead – Jason Muir
1991	Robinson Crusoe ²	Lead – Nicola Madden
1992	Little Red Riding Hood ²	Leads – Jacinta McHattie. Wolf – Colin Martin
1993	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs ³	Lead – Rebecca Wyeth
1994	The Three Bears and Goldilocks ²	Lead – Abbie Bull
1995	Cinderella 3	Lead – Rebecca Wyeth
1996	Alice in Wonderland ⁴	Lead – Caroline Greville
1997	Peter Pan ⁴	Lead – Abbie Bull
1998	The Wizard of Oz ³	Lead – Jessie Alsop
1999	Dick Whittington ²	Lead – Shannon Burrell
2000	Aladdin and his Wonderful Lamp 4	Lead – Emily Fackney
2001	Pinocchio	Lead – Charlotte Stuart
2002	Jack and the Beanstalk ³	Lead – Laura Wright
2003	Peter Pan ⁵	Leads – Ellen Simpson. Wendy – Siobhan Swallow
2004	Cinderella ⁴	Lead – Candice Oldershaw
2005	Aladdin ⁵	Lead – Isabella Chan
2006	The Wizard of Oz ⁴	Lead – Siobhan Swallow
2007	Alice in Wonderland and Through the Looking Glass ⁵	Lead – Siobhan Swallow
2008	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs 4	Lead – Holly Swallow
2009	The Sleeping Princess ²	Lead – Anna McBride
2010	Rumplestiltzkin	Lead – Angus Syben
2011	Tales of Beatrix Potter	Lead – Anna McBride
2012	Charlie & The Chocolate Factory	Lead – Mika Tobias
2013	The Lion, The Witch and the Wardrobe	Leads – Edmond: Matthew King Susan: Odette Bayliss White Witch: Lauren Tonkin Tumnus / Aslan: Tim Clarke Peter: Angus Syben Lucy: Carys Gibbs Maugrim: Mika Tobias
2014	Our Mary Poppins	Leads – Mary Poppins: Bridget Connor Jane: Charlotte Butler Michael: Mika Tobias Mr Banks: Tim Clarke Bert: Angus Syben
2015	Our Matilda	Lead – Matilda: Estella Venning Miss Honey: Bridget Connor Michael: Matthew King Mrs Wormwood: Catherine Penn Mr Wormwood: Paul Butler Agatha Trunchbull: Courtnay Fafeita